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k}/” BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

NN
% t INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE
J™ ¥

! Mr. S. Eric DiNenna

\\, TO__Zoning Commissioner ____________ Date_ August 26,1976 ______________

Mr. James E. Dyer
FROM.___Zoning Supervisor___ . _______

SUBJECT.__Case No. 74-46-R___ Zoning Map NE - 9F and 4C

As a result of a meeting with Mr. Robert Mattee, representing
Belmont Realty Company, I have discovered an apparent drafting error
regarding one of my decisions (Case No. 74-46-R).

The aforementioned case involved a Redistricting from a C, T,
District to an Undistricted District and was granted, in part, with the inten-
tion being that the dividing line be a stream that bisects the property in a
westerly direction. The stream branches in a nurthwest/southwest direction
near the westerly tract boundary line, which subsequently lead the draftsman
to take the northwesterly branch as the dividing line.

After reviewing this matter with Mr. Mattee, it is apparent that
the intended boundary line, as set forth on Petitioner's Exhibit 2, should be
the scutherly branch of the stream instead of the northerly branch plotted on
the zoning maps. My Order also makes reference to the fact that the north-
erly section of the Petitioner's property that was intended to be Redistricted
to C.C.C, was to contain 34 acres. Mr. Mattee has pointed out that utiliza-
tion of the northerly branch would reduce this acreage to approximately 32
acres, which also indicates that the southern branch was the intended bound-
ary line.

Therefore, it is respectfully requested that you issue approval to
make the necessary corrections to our exis'ing zoning maps.

/ JAMES E, D
/ Zoning Supervisor

JED/scw
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13345 PETITION FOR ZONING REDISTRICTING .

1z
AND/OR SPECIAL EXCEPTION 5y ';Ita

4|
COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: /
TOTE S Evelyn LeBrun, Widow .
L or we,Belmant Realty Co.n JnG,. &L iegal cwner_8 of the property situate in Bal*tmore
County and which is described in the description and plat attached hereto and made a part hereaf,
hereby petition (1) that the zoning status of the hereln described property be re-districted,
10 the Zoaing Law of Baltimors County, from?_ 8. C.X, District {Co
ted ... district; for the following reasons-
imposing a C.T. District on the subject property the Council committed
arrors as set out on the attached exhibit, which is incorporated by reference
i the nelghborhood 50 as to alter its
Substantial changes have occurred in the l
x-_ha:-nwer -;;.nce gll'n'« property was so districted by the Councll, again as det
out on the attached exhibit which is incorporated by reference herein,

1/4c
111213

to a

2.)

ses attached description

and (3) for » Specisl Exception, under (e said Zoning Law and Zeeing Regulstions of Baltibid
County, to use the herein described property, for. .. NQt

Proparty is to be pasted and advertised as prescrided by Zoning Regulations.

1, or we, agree to pay expenses of above redistricting and/or Special Exception advertising,
posting, stc., upon fling of this petition, and further agree 10 &nd are 10 Be bound by the Lming
of Baltimore Cousty adopled pursusst o the Zoning Law for Baltimore

BE! T €O, C, .
o RN ey B st

Ew‘zlelyn LeBrun, /'iquw

250,

e Maie 7 oto nobert 5, Whtis
--715 St Paul.! T Address. . 715 St. Paul Street___

Street...ooooooom
Baltimore, Maryland 21202 Baltimore, Maryland

County, thet property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning
of Baliimore County In Room 108, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimore

27th day of.... Mugast 1972, at 202V gclock

fover;
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ENGINEER
ridae Rosd, Baltimore, Maryland 21204 + Tal, (301) 823-9800

DESCI OF

SUBJECT OF PETITION FOR REDISTRICTING

Begipning for the sams at a point in tha centsr line of Whitemarsh
Rus, said point being located at the distance of 1620 feet measured in a general
Northwesterly dircction along the center line of Whitemarsh Run from its inter-
section with the center line of Belair Road, thence running in a Northwesterly
direction 500 faet tn a point; said point baing located at the distance of 1600 faet
maasured in & Westerly direction from a paint i the centar line of a transmission
lins right of way; said point in said right of way being located at tha distance of

500 fost along the center line of the right af

iaa
wax from the intarsection of said centar line with the center line of Belalr Road,
thence running in a Northeasterly direction 1425 fest to & point, said poim: being
from a point
in the center line of & transmission line right of way; sald point in eaid right of

located at the distance of 930 fest

in a Westerly

dina

way being locsted at e distance of 1490 Leet
along the cemter line of the right of way from the intersection of said center line
with the centsr lins of Belair Road, thence running in a Northwesterly direction
1600 fost to a point; aaild point being located at the distance of 2000 feet measured

4in a Southerly direction from a point in the center line of Joppa Road; said point

Water Buspiy @ Bewsrage@ Drainage B Highways [ Siructures @ Deveicpmints @ Planning @ Report
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RE: PETITION FOR REDISTRICTING
Centerline of Whitemarsh Run, 1620
NW of Belair Road - 11th District :
Belmont Realty Company - Petitioner
NO. 74-46-R (Item No. Ii)

BEFORE THE

DEPUTY ZONING

COMMISSIONER
oF

: BALTIMORE COUNTY

This Petition represents a request to Redistrict the Petitioner's
property from a C. T. District (Commereial, Town-Center Core) to an Un-
Districted District. The property, which contains 70,13 ucres, is presently
zaned Business, Major and is situated west of Belair Road at the southern-

most intersection of the proposed Walther Boulevard and the proposed Dunfield

Drive, in the Eleventh Election District of Baltimore County.

At the outset of the hearing, the Petitioner's attorney called the

Deputy Zoning Commi ner's atiention to the fact that while the property's
meets and bounds description had Jeen properly advertised, the acreage con-
tained within the deacription had been inadvertently indicated as 63,35 acres,
more or less, when it should have been indicated 18 70. 13 acres, more or
less. This correction was made in open hearing and has bera so noted on the
Petitioner's Exhibit L.

Testimoay was received on behalf of the Belmant I ealty Company
by the following expert witnesses:

Mr. Robert A. Mallee, a professional en-

ginerr and vice president of the Belmont Realty Company, Inc.; Mr. Hugh

¥ Gelston, a real estate broker and appraiser with forty (40) years experience
\\ 5 in the area; Mr. Olives L. Myers, Jr., a home builder and resident in the
area; and Mr. Richard L. Smith, a civil engineer and associate of Matz, Childs
& Associates who prepared the Petitioner's site plan.

Testimony indicated that the site is to be developed with apartments,
: townhouses, and a commercial shopping center, All testifying witnesses were
of the opiaion that the establishment of a one hundred and seventy {170) acre

C. T. District shopping center s the Nottingham property, which is located

POINTS OF ERROR COMMITTED BY THE

COUNTY COUNCIL IN CLASSIFYING THE
SUBJECT PROPERTYINA C, T, DISTRICT

The Petitioners and Contract Purchasers state that the Baltimore County
Council committed at least the following errors in placing the subject propert:
ina C, T. District.

1.) While the commercial zoning on the subject property is i
correct and fills a definite area need, the property should be undistricted, since
the i

the C.T. District, or indeed sny unduly

potentials of the property and limits development flexibility. o

CHANGES IN THE NEIGHBORHOOD

1.} That the subject site {s not the appropriate site for the Town Center in
the Perry Hall-Fullerton A rea, since, among other reasons, a major town
center and very large commercial shopping mall with satellite high density

residential and industrial uses has been announced and s presently planned

, the Town Center

on the perty to the and,

districting on the subject tract has been displaced, and been rendered obsolete
by this other project,
2.} For such other errors and changes as shall be disclosed by a minute

review of this matter which shall be brought out at the time of the hearing

hereon.

Respectfully subm:tted,

/ X WA

| Areppetio A4 et

~ James D. Nolan

< Attorney for the Petitioners
204 West Pennsylvania Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204
Telephone: 823-7800

JDN::ak

approximately two (2) miles away, eliminated the need for a C. T. District on
the Petiticner's property. It should be noted that the staff of the C fice of
Planning and Zoning concurs, a: least in part, with this opiaion.

Other testimony stated that adequate water and sewerage facilities,
schools and/or school owned properiy, and proposed roads would be available
when needed. The Petitioner further indicated that, if he wus successful in
having the C.T. District removed from the site, he intended to develop only
thirty-four (34) acres of the commercially zoned 70.13 acre tract. The re-
maining thirty-six (36) acres would be developed with residential apartmeats
and town houses. He felt that a thirty-four (34) acre cc nmunity shopaing

center, as compared lo a seventy (70) acre town-center would serve the needs

of the

ity that the subject property without placing
an uaneccessary burden on utilities or area roads and, as such, would benefi+
the community in future years.

There were no area residents present in protest to the Petitioner's
request nor did the County and Stale agencies, who reviewed the Petitioner's
request, have any adverse comment with regard thereto.

After reviewing the above testimony and comments, it is the
opinion of the Deputy Zuning Commissin-er that an adjustment in the District= :
ing of the subject property can be made without being detrimental to the health,
safety and general welfare of the community, and that such an adjustment

would, in facl, be beneficial to the arca.

The Petitioner has indicated a desire to construct a shopping center

o

2 only on that portion of the subjeci property that lies north of the stream that

bisects his property (34 scres). However, to remave the District in its en-

tirety would give rise to the possitility of developing the entire site with apart-

f ments without any consideration of the community's rhopping needs. Such a
| use would also be 3 serious deviation from the adopted master plan for this o =
d e
'c > area. Under the C. T, District, the developer could construct apartments S
= B =
(=1

5] 4s -
a MCA |-
= are. o e  semciar. e
in the center line of Joppa Road being located at the distance of 1570 feet measured
in a Westely direction along the center line of Joppa Road from its intersection with
the ceater line of Jasper Lane, thence running in a Southwesterly direction 800 feet to
a point, said poirt being located at the distance of 2380 feet measured in a Northeasterly
Airection from the intersection of the center line of Lamaze Avenue and ‘he center line

id

of Upton Road, thence running in a Southwesterly direction 910 feet to a point,
point being located at the distance of 2180 fect measured in a Southeaste: ly direction
from the intersection of the center line of Lamaze Avenue and the center line of Upton

Road, thence running in a Southwesterly direction 890 feet to a point; said point being
from the

located at the distance of 2280 feet dina
intersection of the center line of Lamaze Avenue and the center line of Upton Road
thence running in a Southeacterly direction 1460 feet, more or less, to the placa of
beginning.

Containing 63.35 acr more or less,

Saving and excepting those parcels of land lying within this description

which ars owned by others not party to this petition. ‘1
Being the official description of all that parcel of land designated

W11-BM-2" on Officia! Zoning Map of 11th District, adopted by Baltimore County |
Council on 1965, said parcel being subsequently shown on Offictal Zoning Map

adopted by the Baltimare County Council on Maich 24, 1971.

s ILMIG Y % _

only above the first floor, Under the prasent conditions, as described in the |

above Lestimany, there is no duubt in this Commissioner's mind that a com=

munity center is aceded 1o serve the exi

ing and future residents in this area 3
Because of this situation, every precaution should be taken to insure the ex-
tent poasible that a portion of the subject property will be utilized to serve
the retail needs of the area. For these reasons, the entire site will not be
Undistricted.

Therefore, IT IS ORDERED by the Deputy Zoning Gommissioner
of Baltimore County this _ 5 ™ . day of September 1973, that the hercin
requested Redistricting from a €. T, District to an Undistricted District be
Granted, saving and excopting therefrom that portion which lics north of the
center line of the stream that bisects the subject property in a more or less

asisi on the Petitioner's site plan marked

Petitioner's Extibit 1. This northernly section of the Petitioner’s property
intended to include appracimately thirty-four (34) acres, is hereby Redistricts
ed from a C. T. Districtto a C.C.C. District, subject to approval of a site ;
plan that is 10 include the extend and alterations of any flood plains by the
Departmeat of Public Works, Sediment Coatrol Division, and the Office of

Planning and Zoning.

eputy Zoning Commiss'o
Baltimore County

mr Oftice Bul Iding
Tousen, Rarylond 21204

Your Putition has be.n received and sccentad for filing

this, doy of ly 1573




Harry 7 Hugnes

Bernard M. Evans
Aamanm
State Highway Administeation

iy 23, 19713

RE:  Z.A.C.Meeting, July 17, 1973

e e [ ty Cwnar: Selmont Reality Co.Inc
P g I.::‘;n:: We/5 delair Rd. at Susque-
5“““ 0‘::"“ i hanng Transsissien Line (Rte 1)

owson, Md.

ngy BM
:::;dnl:llol::dgx Redistrict from Town
Center to undistricted
Districts 11th
No. Acress 63,35 more of luss
Ttem 17

Att, #r. John Oillon

Mr. DiNennet

Granting of the subject patition should have no advarse effects on
Belair Rosd. The State Highway Administration has not given approval
to this connection, therafore, 1t should ba resoved from the plan.

The 1972 avarage delly traffic counton this section of Belair Rosd
18 27,400 vehicles.

Vary truly you

Charles Lea, Chiaf
Oavalopment Engingering Section
CLrJEM1dp ' S P

John E. Maym
Afst. Davalopment Enginesr

P.0.Box 717 | Baltimore,

G

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING ADVISORY COMMITTEE

FHY 1 DILLON, 1R,

Chairman

siaRERs

BALTI
-

IMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

August 10, 1973

James D. Nolan, Esq..,
204 W. Pennsylvania Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

RE: Petition foi Redistricting
Item
Belmont Realty Co.,Inc. - Petitioners

Dear Mr. Nolan:

The Zoning Advisory Committee has reviewed
the plans submitted *.th the above referenced
petition and has made an on site field inspection
of the property. The following comments are a result
of this review and inspection.

These comments are not intended to indicate
the appropriateness of the zoning action requested,
but to 1ssure that all parties are made aware of
plans or problems with regard to the development
plans that may have a bearing on this case. The
Director of Planning may file a written reoort
with the Zoning Commissioner with ions
as to the ateness of the zoning.

The subject property is located on the

! northwest side of Belair Road at the Susquehanna
Transmission Line, and more specifically to the

| west of the existing townhouses in the subdivision

known as Belmont.

The subject of this petiticn is a request
for the removal of a CT District from the existing
Business Major zone. The reason for this request
is so that the develcpers will be allowed to
develop the Business Major portion of this property
as DR 16, which is the zoning surrounding this site.

®

BUILDING TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING

Eveane J. Currons. P.E W T, MeLzen
JE— oarur rarec smemsen

August 2, 1973

Hr. 5. Eric DiNenna
Zoning Commissioner
County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Re: item 17 - ZAC - July 17, 1973
Property Owter: Belmont Realty Company, Inc.
Wd/S Belair Road at Susquehanna Transmission Line
Redistrict from Town Center to undistricted
District 11

Dear Hr. DiNenna:

Wo majar traffic probless are anticipated by the request for

redistricting from Town Center to undistricts.

Very truly yours,

Sl

Hicheel S. Flanigan
Traffic Engineer Associate

HSF/pk

sy

JEFFERSON BUILDING
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

James D. Nolan, Esq.
Item 17 - Belmont Realty Co.,Inc.
August 10, 1973

Under the CT District requirements the
petitioner is restricted in developing apartments
on the first floor on this property.

It should be noted that the proposed site plan
indicates a new entrance from Belair Road above the
existing transmission lines. This access is off site
and is subject to condemnation procedures.

In reviewing the comments of the Bureau of
Engineering, it is not absolutely clear whether or
not water and sewer are readily available to sarve
this property. However, they do make a gencral comment
that prior to development this and other development
problems will be subject to the scrutiny of tha
Joint Subdivision Planning Committee.

It should be further noted that although the

developers own adjoining land, this particular tract
is landlocked.

The petitiorer is reminded that the proposal to
remove the CT District does not preclude or exempt
hin from further review by this office for any
Proposed development in the future.

This petition is accepted forfiling on the
date of the enclosed filing certificate. Lotice of
the hearing date and time, which will be held not less
than 30, nor more than 90 days after the date on the
filing certificate, will be forwarded to you in the

near future.
Ve tru. yours,
Yy I 4
;/,ZL T harr™

/JOHN AJ. DILLON, J¥.,Chairman
! Zoning Advisory Committee
JJDJr. 23D y
Enclosure
cc: Matz, Childs & Associates, Inc.
1020 Cromwell Bridge Road (21204)

—BavtiMore County, MARYLAND

DeparRTMENT OF HEALTH——

DONALD J. ROOF, MD. MRH.
arury arare ane counry wisLT orrices

July 19, 1973

Mr, 5. Eric DiNemna, Zoning Commissione
Office of Planning and Zoning

County Office Building

Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

Comments on Item 17, Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting
July 17, 1973, are as follows:

Property Owner
Location: NW/S
Present Zoning: Bi
Proposed Zoning!: Redistrict from Town-Center to
undiscricted,

Belmont Realty Co.,Inec.
air Rd. at Susquehanns Transmission

District: 11

No. Acres: 63.35

No health hazard anticipated on this redistricting.

Very truly yours

) (;;Zﬁ» a;ﬁimﬁ%‘.zzéﬂ

BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

HVB:mng

Faltinore Gourty. Margland
Bepartment @f Public Works
COUNTY OFFICE BUILDING
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21308
Barees of Baincering

ELLSWONTH M. DIVER. B. £. Cranr August 9, 1673

Mr. S. Eric DiNenna
Zoning Comnlssioner
County Of fice Building
Tomson, Maryland 21204

Re: Ttem #17 (1973-1574)
Property Ownors belmont Realty Company, Inc.
Ni/S Belalr Rosd at Susquehanna Transsissien
Line
Present Zoning: BM-CT
Proposed Zoning: Red!strict from Town-Center
to undistricted
Olstrict: 11th No. Acres: 63.35 sore or less

Dear Mr. DiNennas
The follow!ng comments are furnished in regaré to the plat

submitted to this office for review by the Zonlng Advisory Comeit-
tee In connection with the subject {tem.

An extenzive f1le of srevious comments is available in confirc—
tion with the cverall concent of the "Belmont™ propertics and the
development thersof, Including but not limited te "Overton” (19£3),
Belmont Apartmenis Section Onc, Belsont Apartments Section Two,
orainage and flocd control, water, sanitary sewerage and higtway
studles and plans. In the course of development to date Public
Works Agreements 117202, 117206 and 117211 have been exscuted.
These flles, etc. are veferred to for your consideration. A
third sectlon of the property is being considered for garden type
apartoents 85 shown on a Prelininary Plen entitled "funfisis
Apartments”,

Deve lepment proposed for the subject area will be reviemed
by the Joint Subdlvision Planning Committes to detersine smong
other things the provision 0" required public utilitles, ©rainage
and flood control, highway improvesents, atc. Public Works Agree-
ments will be Yequired for all public highway and utility improve—
ments necessary.

Very truly yours,

=),
ELLSWORTH N. DIVER, P.E.
END1EAM:FiR b jh Chief, Bureau of Engineering
Key Sheet M - N.W,
Position Sheet 31 N.E. 20 % 21; 2 5 3. N.E. 13, 20 & 21; % N.E. 20 & 21
Topo M.E. B8 & SESF
Tax Map 71

WILLIAM D. FROMM

S ERIC DINENNA
zoMING commmsinmEn

August 9, 1973

Mr. 5. Eric DiNenno, Zoning Commissioner
Zoning Advisary Commitree

Offica of Planning and Zoning

Baltimore County Office Building

Towson, Moryland 21204

Dear Mr. DiN-nna:
Comaents on Item #17, Zoning Advisory Committee heeting, July 17, 1973, are os follows:

Proparty Ownen Belmont Realty Co., Inc.
Location: PiW/S Belair Rood ot Susquehanna
Present Zoning: BM-CT

Proposed Zoning: Redistrict from Town-Center to undistricted
District: 11th

Neo. Acres: 63.35 more or less

Transmission Line

This plan has been reviewed and there are no si

-planning facton requiring comment.

Very truly yours,

i M,.J@‘
John L. Wimbley
Planning Specialist II

Project Planning Divisian

BALTIMORE
SUITE 301 JEFFERS.

COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING
JULDING 108 WEST CHESAPEANE AVENUE TOWSON, MARYLAND 21304
anga cooe 301

PLANNING 4843011 IONING 4843381




v p BA. .IMORE COUNTY, MARY. .ND

BOARD OF EDUCATION iR
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY ovax P

S04 WEST PENNSTLANIA AUENLL

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENGE
imows & Wikl

Towson MaRy aNG 21204 1 S+ Eric Billcnna, Zoning Comnissioner August 20, 1973

Mate
TOWSON, MARYLAND - 21204 “amEs & non .
o Augast 2%, 1873 FROM "' 1 Ham. b, _FP
Date; July 18, 1973 0ffice of Planning :
sUpsgct_Petition #74-46-R. Centerline of Whitemarsh Run 1620 feet Northwest of 2

Mr. S. Eric Dilenna

of Commisaionor ble e " i T “BETaTr Raad.
le 8. Eric DiNenna ZOMNING UrVAKTMEN b T RGa
The Honora

n for Redistricting from a C.T. District to dndistricted.
cm":§ Office Building Zoni ig Commissioner for Baltimore County [ Petitioner - Belmont Realty Company
Towson, Maryland 21204 County Office Bullding i
v ¥
mioE s 2.4.C, Meeting ofs Tussday, July 18, 1973 Towson, Maryland 21204 1t olsericc !
'
Iroperty Owmsr: Belmont Realty Co, Inc. Re: Petition of Belmont Realty, Inc., and others |
Lorationt M/S Belalr Road At Susquehanna Tranamission Line R

requesting redistrictin e No, 74-46-R HEARING : Honday, August 27, 1973

Dear Commiasioner DiNenna:

Present Zoning: BM-CT
Proposed ZoniagtRedistrict from Town-Conter to undistricted

100 A.M.)

The staff of the Office of Planning and Zoning has reviewed the subject 4
It has just been discovered by Mr. Mattie and confirmed petition and has the following comments to make. 1
T by our engineers, Matz, Childs & Associates, that while the metes
¥ ou et .aa been correctly stated both in the written The 1980 Guideplan currently proposes that this area be developed as 3
! and bounds descrip! il lat, inadvertently, there has been a s town center. The County Council created B.M. Zoning at this location
3 | description and on the zoning piat, 1 acreages involved, The with the adoption of the Northeastern Area Zoning Map in 1966. The
" very slight undersistement of the correct acreag » Planning Board adopted by resolution in 1968, a map designating a town L
correct acreages are as follows: center Loundary surrounding this location. Subsequently, the County .
‘ District: e | Councii applied the C.T. District to this property in 1968 with the et SR
, %szM;“ 63035 mors or lass L) Belmont Realty, Inc., 57.45 Acres adoption of the District Maps (Bill #23, approved May 9, 1968). The S
o 27)  Evelyn LeBrun, widow, 12.68 Acres - 1971 Comprehensive Zoning Maps affirned these prior actions.
5 d 70, 13 Acres preser.| g o
» 3.)  Total '"“ﬁ,‘fvca;‘-’emnmt F In view of zoning and other decisions which have occurred on issues
Dear Mr. Diernas zoned BM W - in the same general area of Bal'imore Lounty since 1971, the staff
believes that a reevaluation of the potentisls of the subject propert
1 note number 5 A bl PYORUItY
Furthermore, it should be noted that general and the surrounding environs is in order. The potential appears to . 5
on the plat submitted by Matz, Childs and Associates indicates that the e B et o il e T potanclal hpcans 1 e 2
projected use of the property 1s residential, while, lnnl:v:!, the no:el { by the 1380 Guideplan. This suggests that a commercial center possibly |
tended use to be residential and commercial, zoned B.M.-C.C.C. is sppropriate for an area between 25 and 40 acres g
. . should have stated the nta in size at this location, H °
‘ rdin - G
! An informal discussion was had with Mr., ‘J“re: l:ml:; :m;l w‘s = / / } — o 73
| Very truly ;gurs, thesc potnts and he indicated that they could be covered by letter, Bow’ i - el e r i ign 'c""‘l el ity
A ever, should you wish, we will be happy to submit revised plats p! ) | Pestod tor ... Flecitess. Dicady > 2 ¢
lo ot frrezecd the hearing on August 27. o

% 2
Petitiensr: ... %l (ialld (X e
; m‘___: (fj ,.,',’ ¥ )ZZ%.‘,».J[”K o
N fick Laed ¢ , : -
.,-_»J_éf_w St L. ks y7s ?f{iﬂfj_&ré‘
A

WHP/ml W. lick Petrovich
Fleld Representa

Thanking you for your kind attention to this matter and
regretiing the error, Iam,

m;\'h'ﬂm ‘\ N2y

Tam D. Fromm,
Office of Planni

Sincerely yours, -

) WEe w 2
e Zfert | b nd, A, Ret Z . A Lo R
James D. Nolan i % 7
IDNmk i -
AR, e . cet Mr, Robert S, Mattle - Date of returs:. _(z:‘fil../&.m
] Belmont Realty Co., Inc. /
ce: Mr, Richard L, Smith o
‘Matz, Childs & Associates |
- ' N ; .
W =4 - - PETITION FOR n . » .
. - AR - Vv oRIG 2
! LR 2 b L oA ® : Ty i - ;
gt . Sy S oA ot - e CT. D o Tn ’ - ] s 2 : . B
= : et s S s 3
: . = : £ T Comeetioe & OFFICE OF 2 > g = :
B, [ Wi o 8 et o ; . 3
o iz . e Br R - s 25 i
F0XING. Penition DATE & 1
SRR s iy . " \ . )
: . g - e i
SEE.E S CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION o A R ; - e 11143 '
il o AM = —— i
et T W e S hiriioroppeteite) PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET £ BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARVLAND . 3
e v Maryiand i e i Rt , GFFICE OF FINANCE - REVEN .. DIVISION
4 Bt r— - MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT
The Zuning Commispner o Bt S ——r vy e FUNCTI Woll Map ] Griomel ] Dupiicare Troding | 250 Sheet
ey —"W"_d_.— * sk _'g;m?,_,‘::’i}_’:.',::.:i’ ens R— UNCTION dote [ by |date | by |date | by [dote | by |dote | by | L .
T THIS ERTIFY. pa— wihy saltinore Count 3
b o 1.0 oI e e Shartene v, B gk e Bt Descriptions cuscked and e My 2 3973 sccounPlobiz
& s ] v 3
B 0 e EFTERSONIAN, & weekly mewspapez pristad - e e i o WA wos immerted n THE ESSEX TIES, o weehly wowspaper published in outline plotted on map L
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